
Course  CRN# Course Name Hours Start Date  End Date Days Class Times Location
HBI300 24539 Automotive Technician Training 

(Hispanic Business Institute - 
hybrid class)

80 9/18/2024 11/16/2024 Wed 6:00 PM - 9:00 PM R-GU-165

TTG434 23804 ASE A-1 Engine Repair Prep 75 9/9/2024 12/16/2024 Mon 5:00 PM - 10:35 PM R-GU-165
TTG435 23805 ASE A-4 Suspension and Steering 

Prep
87.5 9/4/2024 12/18/2024 Wed 9:00 AM - 4:15 PM R-GU-165

TTG435 23806 ASE A-4 Suspension and Steering 
Prep

87.5 9/6/2024 12/20/2024 Fri 4:00 PM - 10:35 PM R-GU-165

TTG436 23807 ASE A-5 Brakes Prep 87.5 9/3/2024 12/17/2024 Tue 8:20 AM - 3:35 PM R-GU-165
TTG436 23808 ASE A-5 Brakes Prep 87.5 9/5/2024 12/19/2024 Thu 4:00 PM - 10:35 PM R-GU-165
TTG437 23809 Automotive Electricity I 75 9/4/2024 12/18/2024 Wed 6:00 PM - 9:45 PM R-GU-165
TTG437 23810 Automotive Electricity I 75 9/5/2024 12/19/2024 Thu 6:00 PM - 9:45 PM R-GU-165
TTG437 23811 Automotive Electricity I 75 9/6/2024 12/20/2024 Fri 12:00 PM - 3:45 PM R-GU-165
TTG439 23813 Basic Engine Performance 75 9/6/2024 12/20/2024 Fri 4:00 PM - 10:35 PM R-GU-165
TTG438 23812 Battery/Starting/Charging 58 9/10/2024 12/3/2024 Tue 5:00 PM - 9:10 PM R-GU-165
TTG440 23814 Engine Performance II 75 9/9/2024 12/16/2024 Mon 5:00 PM - 10:45 PM R-GU-165
TTG433 23799 Introduction to Auto Tech 50 9/3/2024 10/15/2024 Tue 5:00 PM - 8:40 PM R-GU-165
TTG433 23800 Introduction to Auto Tech 50 9/4/2024 10/16/2024 Wed 5:00 PM - 8:40 PM R-GU-165
TTG433 23801 Introduction to Auto Tech 50 9/6/2024 10/18/2024 Fri 8:00 AM - 11:40 AM R-GU-165
TTG433 23802 Introduction to Auto Tech 50 9/7/2024 12/21/2024 Sat 9:00 AM - 12:50 PM R-GU-165
TTG433 23803 Introduction to Auto Tech 50 11/1/2024 12/20/2024 Fri 8:00 AM - 11:40 AM R-GU-165

Automotive
At a Glance Schedule, Fall 2024
This is provided to help you plan, and is subject to change without notice. Most classes are face to face, co-listed with a credit class, 
and are located on the Rockville campus, Gudelsky building, GU room 165. No classes November 27,28,29,30. For more information 
including course descriptions and pricing visit the WDCE Fall brochure. 
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